
Your trusted name in Copper 
is now your trusted name in FIBRE.

Garland Fibre Accessories
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PRODUCT RANGE

www.garlandcables.com.au

Sales Enquiries 1800 66 99 99

Garland has a complete set of fibre 
accessories to help you with your next 
optical fibre installation. The range 
includes

• Fibre Optic Break Out Trays (FOBOT’s)
• Patch cords
• Pigtails
• Through adapters

Garlands FOBOT’s are available in both fixed and 
slide out options, come in a modern powder coated 
black finish and are supplied with all ancillary 
components. Add Garland through adapters, 
pigtails and patch cords and you are ready to get 
connected to your fibre backbone.

 Garland adapters, pigtails and patch cords come 
in all common connector types including LC, SC 
and ST and are matched to either OS2 single mode 
fibre or OM1, OM3 or OM4 multimode fibre.
 Garland patch cords are available in individual zip 
locked bags and are stocked in a range of sizes 
from 1m to 10m and in all common fibre types and 
combinations. Custom lengths and combinations 
can be manufactured according to demand .

Garland has a competitive fibre offering that 
provides you with the quality and reputation that 
you have come to expect from a company with 
over 40 years’ experience.

Benefits

• FOBOT’s in both fixed and sliding drawer configurations

• FOBOT’s include all ancillary components including splice trays,
	 splice protectors, glands and adapter plates

• Patch leads with 2mm cords for space saving and improved flexibility
• Patch leads colour coded according to fibre type
• Pigtails in rainbow packs of 12
• Patch leads and pigtails are factory terminated and 100% factory tested

• Patch leads and pigtails are available in LC, SC and ST connector
	 versions as standard

• Through adapters are colour coded according to application.

Part numbering

• MT30903, MT30904 & MT30905 FOBOT’s 
• GPC series patch cords
• GPT series pigtails
• GTA series through adapters. 

1 Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time constraints


